



DR. ASHOK K. KONDUR

M.D., F.A.C.C., F.S.C.A.I.

Phone: 313-359-8300 Email: info@movicv.com

5500 Auto Club Drive Suite 250

Dearborn, MI 48126

Dr. Kondur is a highly skilled Interventional Cardiologist, specializing in Cardiac and Vascular Disease. He is board certified by the American Board of Internal Medicine in Interventional Cardiology and Cardiovascular Medicine, and holds board certifications in Echocardiography, Vascular Medicine and SPECT & PET Imaging.

He earned his undergraduate and medical school degree at the Osmania Medical College and NTR University of Health Sciences in Hyderabad, India and is a fellow of the DMC hospital and Harper University Hospital in Detroit, Michigan.

Regarded as a leader in the field of Peripheral Vascular Disease (PVD) & Limb salvage Dr. Ashok Kondur has authored many papers on the topic and has traveled throughout the country lecturing, training, and teaching many peers on the skills and integrations of new technologies involved in the management of Critical Limb Ischemia (CLI) and Amputation Prevention. Among these achievements Dr. Kondur is a recipient of the 'best teaching resident' and 'outstanding intern of the year' award by Wayne State University.

His area of expertise includes complex coronary intervention, Cardiogenic Shock, Chronic Total Occlusions, Transradial Intervention, Transcatheter Valve replacements, Watchman devices for Atrial Fibrilation, ASD/PFO closures, Mitral & Aortic Valvuloplasty, Endovascular Aneurysm Repair (EVAR), carotid artery stenting, PAD & Limb salvage and Vein care.

Dr. Kondur now works as a physician at Dearborn Cardiology, and the Michigan Outpatient Vascular Institute. He is currently pursuing a Master of Business Administration at Kelley School of Business and is the program director of the Cardiovascular Medicine Fellowship at Garden City Hospital. Dr. Kondur provides direction for a multidisciplinary approach to care, yet focuses on individual needs and objectives for strong outcomes and improved patient experiences.